Il Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije
Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 13 Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25/02/2017 - 14:39 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m
10 godina
1. SOSIC, llija o7 Delta 1:1357 227 35.21 38.36
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:1463 218 34.75 39.88
3. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:16.58 202 36.89 39.69
4. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:16.66 201 35.97 40.69
5. GANIC, Petar o7 Dubocica 1:16.96 199 36.53 40.43
6. JOIC, Pavle o7 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:2356 155 40.82 42,74
7. ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo o7 Pk Viking Paracin 1:23.68 154 39.87 43.81
8. UDIC, Andrija o7 Bor 1:23.85 153 38.74 45.11
9. TODOROVIC, Veljko o7 Dubocica 1:26.31 141 40.64 45.67
10. MLADENOVIC, Luka o7 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:31.63 117 41.87 49.76
11. GRCEVIC, Mateja 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:38.07 96 45.86 52.21
12. ADAMOVIC, Adam o7 Dubocica 1:42.67 83 45.30 57.37
13. MILOVANOQVIC, Viktor o7 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:49.24 69 49.94 59.30
14. VELICKOVIC, Dusan o7 PK Olimpija 1:54.23 60 51.55 1:02.68
11 - 12 godina
1. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:06.81 304 32.20 34.61
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak”" 1:08.40 283 3381 34.59
3. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:.09.22 273 32.90 36.32
4. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:10.67 257 33.74 36.93
5. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:10.75 256 33.08 37.67
6. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 1:11.40 249 33.98 37.42
7. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:12.11 242 34.16 37.95
8. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:12.94 233 35.66 37.28
9. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:13.37 229 35.05 38.32
10. MILENKOQVIC, Milos 05 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:1351 228 35.15 38.36
11. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:13.98 224 34.84 39.14
12. NIKOLIC, Luka 05 Dubocica 1:14.07 223 35.25 38.82
13. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:14.88 216 34.78 40.10
14. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.07 214 35.62 39.45
15. STANKOVIC, Djordje 05 Dubocica 1:18.83 185 38.73 40.10
16. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:19.01 184 36.95 42.06
17. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:19.05 183 37.42 41.63
18. KOVACEVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Sloboda 1:21.69 166 37.63 44.06
19. JOVIC, Filip 06 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:22.43 162 40.43 42.00
20. TOSIC, llija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:22.71 160 38.40 44.31
21. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 1:23.93 153 39.97 43.96
22. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:24.13 152 39.72 44.41
23. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 1:2454 150 40.75 43.79
24. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 1:28.53 130 40.46 48.07
25. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:30.19 123 40.67 49.52
26. STANKOVIC, Veljko 06 Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC" 1:30.68 121 42.85 47.83
27. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:3251 114 43.05 49.46
28. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:38.87 93 46.32 52.55
29. MILOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:38.96 93 44.46 54.50
30. SPASOJEVIC, Uros 06 PK Olimpija 1:40.66 88 45.01 55.65
31. ILIC, Filip 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:50.84 66
32. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:56.28 57 51.42 1:04.86
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Il Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije

Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 13, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

13 - 14 godina

TESIC, Pavle
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
DJORDJEVIC, Matija
STANKOVIC, Djordje
KRSMANOVIC, Luka
POPOVIC, Nikola
MARKOQOVIC, Dimitrije
JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin
DJOKIC, Zvezdan
SAPIC, David
STEFANOVIC, Uros
TRIPKOVIC, Lazar
STEVANOVIC, Marko
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
16. TRAJKOVIC, Luka
17. VUCKOV, Andrija
18. CAVIC, Luka

19. ALEKSIC, Andrija
20. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
21. MARINKOVIC, Stefan
22. KRSTIC, Matija

23. PUSICA, Milan

24. JOVANOVIC, Nikola
25. MITROVIC, Aleksa
26. RADOVIC, Lazar
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15 - 16 godina

PETKOQOVIC, Andrija
VUKOTIC, Luka
KARIC, Milos
MILENOVIC, Nikola
STANISAVLJIEVIC, Petar
PETKOVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
KRSTIC, Lazar
MILIVOJEVIC, Luka
JEVTIC, Viktor
PELIVANOQVIC, Igor
RISTIC, Veliko
STEVANOVIC, llija
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Mateja
JANKOVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Uros
ZLATKOQOVIC, Arandjel
PESIC, Stevan
STOJICIC, Veliko

20. MILIC, Stefan

21. BRANKOVIC, Luka
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17 - 18 godina

VANIC, Lazar
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Nikola
CIRIC, Nemanja

TESIC, Pavle
RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola
TESIC, Vojin
STOJKOVIC, Darko
PLESIC, Darko
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Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Pk Pirat

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Dubocica

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
P.K.Mladost Bor

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Bor

PK Sloboda

Pk Poseidon Paracin
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

PK,,Valis"Valjevo
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Dubocica

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Radnicki 1969

P.K.Mladost Bor

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Dubocica

PK Sloboda

P.K.Mladost Bor

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk Pirat

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Dubocica

P.K.Mladost Bor

1:01.31
1:01.45
1:02.01
1:02.73
1:02.83
1:03.36
1:03.75
1:04.51
1:05.21
1:05.51
1:06.70
1:07.60
1:08.77
1:08.98
1:09.11
1:11.60
1:12.52
1:14.34
1:15.21
1:15.48
1:16.99
1:17.96
1:18.30
1:23.34
1:23.72
1:35.89

53.63

57.74

58.67

59.22

59.93
1:00.65
1:01.01
1:01.31
1:02.28
1:02.45
1:03.03
1:03.36
1:04.30
1:06.20
1:07.48
1:08.45
1:08.47
1:08.53
1:08.53
1:13.50
1:33.33

56.31
57.26
59.97
1:00.85
1:.01.85
1:04.80
1:05.05
1:11.63

393
391
380
367
365
356
350
338
327
322
305
293
279
276
274
247
237
220
213
211
198
191
189
156
154
102

588
471
449
437
421
406
399
393
375
372
362
356
341
312
295
282
282
282
282
228
111

508
483
420
402
383
333
329
246

29.46 31.85
29.88 31.57
29.70 32.31
31.09 31.64
30.21 32.62
29.71 33.65
30.95 32.80
30.82 33.69
29.67 35.54
30.96 34.55
31.96 34.74
32.27 35.33
32.11 36.66
33.01 35.97
33.05 36.06
34.37 37.23
33.62 38.90
35.44 38.90
34.50 40.71
32.47 43.01
38.04 38.95
37.12 40.84
37.41 40.89
38.50 44.84
1:00.24 23.48
44.80 51.09

25.33 28.30
27.56 30.18
27.58 31.09
28.43 30.79
28.91 31.02
28.98 31.67
28.33 32.68
28.82 32.49
30.28 32.00
29.47 32.98
29.79 33.24
30.76 32.60
30.21 34.09
30.15 36.05
33.00 34.48
31.70 36.75
32.65 35.82
32.73 35.80
32.73 35.80
30.65 42.85
43.74 49.59

26.26 30.05
27.65 29.61
28.27 31.70
28.85 32.00
30.13 3172
30.21 34.59
3174 33.31
33.04 38.59
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Il Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije

Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 13, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

PETKOQOVIC, Andrija

VANIC, Lazar

MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Nikola

VUKOTIC, Luka

KARIC, Milos

MILENOVIC, Nikola

STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar

CIRIC, Nemanja

PETKOVIC, Luka

10. TESIC, Pavle

11. JOVANOVIC, Djordje

12. KRSTIC, Lazar
TESIC, Pavle

14. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja

15. RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola

16. DJORDJEVIC, Matija

17. MILIVOJEVIC, Luka

18. JEVTIC, Viktor

19. STANKOVIC, Djordje

20. KRSMANOVIC, Luka

21. PELIVANOVIC, Igor

22. RISTIC, Veljko
POPOVIC, Nikola

24. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije

25. STEVANOVIC, llija

26. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin

27. TESIC, Vajin

28. STOJKOVIC, Darko

29. DJOKIC, Zvezdan

30. SAPIC, David

31. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Mateja

32. STEFANOVIC, Uros

33. VALJAREVIC, Djordje

34. JANKOVIC, Nikola

35. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar

36. JANKOVIC, Luka

37. MARKOVIC, Uros

38. ZLATKOVIC, Arandjel

39. PESIC, Stevan
STOJICIC, Veliko

41. STEVANOVIC, Marko

42. DASKOVIC, Ognjen

43. BOGICEVIC, Nemanja

44, DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa

45, DRASKOVIC, Luka

46. LAJB, Mario

47. PAVLOVIC, Darko

48. PUSICA, Aleksa

49. TRAJKOVIC, Luka

50. PLESIC, Darko

51. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar

52. VUCKQV, Andrija

53. DJEKIC, Pavle

54. STEFANOVIC, Simon

55. MILIC, Stefan

56. MILENKOVIC, Milos

57. SOSIC, llija

58. ZIVKOVIC, Luka

59. NIKOLIC, Luka

60. CAVIC, Luka

61. SOSIC, Nemanja
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05
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03
06
05
02
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Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Radnicki 1969

Dubocica

Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Radnicki 1969

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Dubocica

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Radnicki 1969

P.K.Mladost Bor

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Dubocica

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Pk Pirat

P.K.Mladost Bor

Dubocica

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Dubocica

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pk Pirat

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Dubocica

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
P.K.Mladost Bor

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Bor

Dubocica

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Delta

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Dubocica

PK Sloboda

Delta

53.63

56.31

57.26

57.74

58.67

59.22

59.93

59.97
1:00.65
1:00.85
1:01.01
1:01.31
1:01.31
1:01.45
1.01.85
1:.02.01
1.02.28
1:02.45
1:02.73
1:02.83
1:03.03
1:.03.36
1:03.36
1:03.75
1:04.30
1:.04.51
1:04.80
1:05.05
1:05.21
1:05.51
1:06.20
1:06.70
1.06.81
1.07.48
1:07.60
1:08.40
1:08.45
1.08.47
1.08.53
1.08.53
1:08.77
1:08.98
1:09.08
1:.09.11
1:09.22
1:10.67
1:10.75
1:11.40
1:11.60
1:11.63
1:12.11
1:12.52
1:12.94
1:13.37
1:13.50
1:13.51
1:13.57
1:13.98
1:14.07
1:14.34
1:14.63

588
508
483
471
449
437
421
420
406
402
399
393
393
391
383
380
375
372
367
365
362
356
356
350
341
338
333
329
327
322
312
305
304
295
293
283
282
282
282
282
279
276
275
274
273
257
256
249
247
246
242
237
233
229
228
228
227
224
223
220
218

25.33 28.30
26.26 30.05
27.65 29.61
27.56 30.18
27.58 31.09
28.43 30.79
28.91 31.02
28.27 31.70
28.98 31.67
28.85 32.00
28.33 32.68
28.82 32.49
29.46 31.85
29.88 31.57
30.13 31.72
29.70 3231
30.28 32.00
29.47 32.98
31.09 31.64
30.21 32.62
29.79 33.24
30.76 32.60
29.71 33.65
30.95 32.80
30.21 34.09
30.82 33.69
30.21 34.59
31.74 33.31
29.67 35.54
30.96 34.55
30.15 36.05
31.96 34.74
32.20 34.61
33.00 34.48
32.27 35.33
33.81 34.59
31.70 36.75
32.65 35.82
32.73 35.80
32.73 35.80
32.11 36.66
33.01 35.97

33.05 36.06
32.90 36.32
33.74 36.93
33.08 37.67
33.98 37.42
34.37 37.23
33.04 38.59
34.16 37.95
33.62 38.90
35.66 37.28
35.05 38.32
30.65 42.85
35.15 38.36
35.21 38.36
34.84 39.14
35.25 38.82
35.44 38.90
34.75 39.88
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Il Kolo Prvenstva Centralne Srbije

Paracin, 25/2/2017

Disciplina 13, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang
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75.
76.
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78.
79.
80.
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85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
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92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101
102.

VK-EXH
VK-EXH
VK-EXH
VK-EXH

GLISIC, Stefan
RADMANOVAC, Luka
ALEKSIC, Andrija
PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen
FILOVSKI, Lazar
ZLONOGA, Milan
GANIC, Petar
MARINKOQVIC, Stefan
KRSTIC, Matija
PUSICA, Milan
STANKOVIC, Djordje
DJORDJEVIC, Danilo
RADONJIC, Sava
KOVACEVIC, Aleksa
JOVIC, Filip

TOSIC, llija
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
JOIC, Pavle
ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo
MITROVIC, Aleksa
UDIC, Andrija
DJORDJEVIC, Filip
STOJANOVIC, Petar
STEFANOVIC, Lazar
TODOROVIC, Veljko
MARKOVIC, Stefan
PAVLOVIC, Nemanja
STANKOVIC, Veljko
MLADENOVIC, Luka
BOGOJEVIC, Marko
BRANKOVIC, Luka
RADOVIC, Lazar
GRCEVIC, Mateja
RISTIC, Marko
MILOJEVIC, Marko
SPASOJEVIC, Uros
ADAMOVIC, Adam
MILOVANOQVIC, Viktor
ILIC, Filip
VELICKOVIC, Dusan
MARIJANOVIC, Rastko

VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin
VUKAJLOVIC, Veliko
LEKIC, llija
MARKOQVIC, Nikola

G.R.

05
05
03
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07
07
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03
05
06
05
05
06
05
03
07
07
04
07
06
05
05
07
06
06
06
07
06
01
04
07
06
06
06
07
07
06
07
06

98
02
04
03

Pk Poseidon Paracin
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pk Poseidon Paracin
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pk Poseidon Paracin
Dubocica

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Dubocica

Pk Poseidon Paracin

PK Sloboda

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Dubocica

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Pk Viking Paracin
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Bor

Delta

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Dubocica

Pk Viking Paracin
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub "LESKOVAC"
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
P.K.Mladost Bor
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
Dubocica

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin
PK Olimpija

Dubocica

Pk Poseidon Paracin
P.K.Mladost Bor

PK Olimpija

Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin

Pk Viking Paracin
Pk Viking Paracin
Pk Viking Paracin
Pk Viking Paracin

Vreme Bodova
1:14.88 216
1:15.07 214
1:15.21 213
1:1548 211
1:16.58 202
1:16.66 201
1:16.96 199
1:16.99 198
1:1796 191
1:18.30 189
1:18.83 185
1:19.01 184
1:19.05 183
1:21.69 166
1:22.43 162
1:22.71 160
1:23.34 156
1:2356 155
1:23.68 154
1:23.72 154
1:23.85 153
1:2393 153
1:24.13 152
1:2454 150
1:26.31 141
1:2853 130
1:30.19 123
1:30.68 121
1:31.63 117
1:3251 114
1:33.33 111
1:35.89 102
1:38.07 96
1:38.87 93
1:38.96 93
1:40.66 88
1:42.67 83
1:49.24 69
1:50.84 66
1:54.23 60
1:56.28 57

5757 475

58.33 457
1:01.18 396
1:12.94 233

50m 100m
34.78 40.10
35.62 39.45
34.50 40.71
32.47 43.01
36.89 39.69
35.97 40.69
36.53 40.43
38.04 38.95
37.12 40.84
37.41 40.89
38.73 40.10
36.95 42.06
37.42 41.63
37.63 44.06
40.43 42.00
38.40 44.31
38.50 44.84
40.82 42.74
39.87 43.81
1:00.24 23.48
38.74 45.11
39.97 43.96
39.72 44.41
40.75 43.79
40.64 45.67
40.46 48.07
40.67 49,52
42.85 47.83
41.87 49.76
43.05 49.46
43.74 49.59
44.80 51.09
45.86 52.21
46.32 52.55
44.46 54.50
45.01 55.65
45.30 57.37
49.94 59.30
51.55 1:02.68
51.42 1:04.86
28.00 29.57
27.81 30.52
28.88 32.30
1:12.94
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